All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 29 October 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TWIN MIXING DRILL
FBTMD-1600
EH-Art. No: 30.004.14
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510023838
Bunnings Item No: 0048843
This powerful 1600W Twin Mixing Drill comes with 2 stirring paddles to get you started, and is ideal for mixing concrete, mortar
and paint to the perfect consistency.
The counter rotating action provides quick mixing with minimal effort, whilst the 2 speed gearing for high torque applications and
dynamic speed control ensures there is no speed loss under load.
The ergonomic handle and soft start function provides safe and comfortable operation of the drill.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
1600W High Power – For thorough mixing
Ideal for Concrete, Mortar and Paint – Top-down and bottom-up mixing options for best results
Counter Rotating Mixing Action – For quick mixing
2 Speed Gearing for High Torque – For good mixing results
Soft Start Function – For safe and comfortable operation
Lock Button – Allows continuous operation whilst reducing user fatigue
Electronic Speed Control - Delivers the correct speed for efficient mixing
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage – 220-240V ~ 50Hz
Power – 1600W
No Load Speed – 180-460/min  /  300-750/min
Speed Settings – 2
Mixing Paddle Size – ø120mm x 570mm
Shaft Size – 13mm Hex
CONTENTS
1 x Twin Mixing Drill
2 x Mixing Paddles
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 4.95kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 580 x 325 x 210mm
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
Pallet Quantity - 24 units
Mixing Directions
Paddle Positions